Gas Bottles
up to 350 bar
260
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue 2017
Catalogue HY10-4004-PL/UK rev. 8
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe

kg
Dimensions in mm
Seal KitA
Max.
Length
C øD max ød øG
connection
BA EHP C 0250-250-250 815EHPOC0252525 25 250 260 891 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0300-250-250 815EHPOC0302525 30 250 275 992 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0400-250-250 815EHPOC0402525 40 250 310 1196 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0500-250-250 815EHPOC0502525 50 250 345 1401 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0600-250-250 815EHPOC0602525 60 250 375 1606 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0700-250-250 815EHPOC0702525 70 250 410 1811 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0800-250-250 815EHPOC0802525 80 250 445 2011 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0900-250-250 815EHPOC0902525 90 250 475 2216 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 1000-250-250 815EHPOC1002525 100 250 510 2421 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 2000-250-250 815EHPOC2002525 200 250 660 4458 45 298.50 250 G 2” 8220000000003
Available in ASME VIII Division I, U STAMPED, in that case BA EHP C ---> BA IHP C
261 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe

Litres
Max. Work-
ing pressure
bar
Max
Weight kg
Dimensions in mm
A
Max.
Length
C øD max ød øG
connection Seal Kit
BA EHP C 0300-250-350 815EHPOC0302535 30 250 445 818 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0300-250-350 815EHPOC0402535 40 250 472 922 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0500-250-350 815EHPOC0502535 50 250 500 1026 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 0500-250-350 815EHPOC1002535 100 250 637 1546 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 1000-250-350 815EHPOC1502535 150 250 772 2066 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 2000-250-350 815EHPOC2002535 200 250 912 2586 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 2500-250-350 815EHPOC2502535 250 250 1048 3106 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 3000-250-350 815EHPOC3002535 300 250 1185 3626 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 3500-250-350 815EHPOC3502535 350 250 1322 4146 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 4000-250-350 815EHPOC4002535 400 250 1429 4664 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 4500-250-350 815EHPOC4502535 450 250 1565 5183 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
BA EHP C 5000-250-350 815EHPOC5002535 500 250 1702 5703 45 406.4 350 G 2” 8220000000003
Available in ASME VIII Division I, U STAMPED, in that case BA EHP C ---> BA IHP C
262
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue 2017
Catalogue HY10-4004-PL/UK rev. 8
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
BA EHP Series 250 bar, 125 to 1000 Litres, Ø 540
Standard Version (Carbon Steel shell) temperature from - 15° up to 100°C According to PED 2014/68/EU
Product Prices & Dimensions
Type Part number
Effective
Gas vol.
Litres
Design P
bar
Weight
kg
Dimensions en mm Std Fluid
opening Seal Kit
L øD ød
BA EHP C 1250-250-540 815BAEHPOC1252554 125 250 1546 1530 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 2500-250-540 815BAEHPOC2502554 250 250 2070 2001 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 3000-250-540 815BAEHPOC3002554 300 250 2546 2696 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 4000-250-540 815BAEHPOC4002554 400 250 3000 3154 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 5000-250-540 815BAEHPOC5002554 500 250 3322 3472 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 6000-250-540 815BAEHPOC6002554 600 250 3711 3861 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 7000-250-540 815BAEHPOC7002554 700 250 4099 4249 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 8000-250-540 815BAEHPOC8002554 800 250 4487 4637 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 9000-250-540 815BAEHPOC9002554 900 250 4875 5025 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 10000-250-540 815BAEHPOC10002554 1000 250 5263 5413 650 540 G 3” 8220000000018
Available in ASME VIII Division I, U STAMPED, in that case BA EHP C ---> BA IHP C
263 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue 2017
Catalogue HY10-4004-PL/UK rev. 8
BA EHP Series 350 bar, 125 to 1000 Litres, Ø 540
Standard Version (Carbon Steel shell) temperature from - 15° up to 100°C According to PED 2014/68/EU
Product Prices & Dimensions
Type Part number
Effective
Gas vol.
Litres
Design P
bar
Weight
kg
Dimensions in mm Std Fluid
opening Seal Kit
L øD ød
BA EHP C 1250-350-540 815BAEHPOC1253554 125 350 1663 1730 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 2500-350-540 815BAEHPOC2503554 250 350 2265 2201 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 3000-350-540 815BAEHPOC3003554 300 350 2813 2896 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 4000-350-540 815BAEHPOC4003554 400 350 3335 3354 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 5000-350-540 815BAEHPOC5003554 500 350 3705 3672 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 6000-350-540 815BAEHPOC6003554 600 350 4153 4061 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 7000-350-540 815BAEHPOC7003554 700 350 4599 4449 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 8000-350-540 815BAEHPOC8003554 800 350 5045 4837 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 9000-350-540 815BAEHPOC9003554 900 350 5491 5225 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
BA EHP C 10000-350-540 815BAEHPOC10003554 1000 350 5937 5613 730 540 G 3” 8220000000018
Available in ASME VIII Division I, U STAMPED, in that case BA EHP C ---> BA IHP C
264
Accumulator Range + Accessories